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Detailed tests of Draka #445755: Dose rate dependence

0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000 100000

0.1

1

10

100

 

In
du

ce
d 

Lo
ss

 [d
B

/k
m

]

Dose [Gy(SiO
2
)]

 Drak a 44 5755
 Drak a 44 5755 (3.7 Gy /s)
 Drak a 44 5755 (1.6 Gy /s)
 Drak a 44 5755 (0.02 G y/s)

λ=1 3 10  nm , D =10 3, 1 04, 10 5 G y, 
T =2 8°C , l=1 00  m , P=1 0 µ W
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